Products Catalog 2024  • www.ouellet.com 155
ORA-C     C Range Commercial Air Curtain
Model
•	Electric heat.
•	No heat.
Color
•	Standard: white.
•	Custom colors available upon request (RAL Chart).

Volts (ph) Product #1
Price
kW
Lo/Hi Amp. cfm Max velocity
(ft./min)
dBA
at 3 m
Effective width
of air stream Weight
Standard
Models
Custom Colors
(RAL Chart)1 in. mm lb kg
Surface-mounted
Electric heat
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1000ESEC600V  6280.00  8887.00 4.5/9 9.3+0.5 740 1770 55.0 36 933 35 16
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1500ESEC600V  7120.85  9872.00 6/12 12.8+0.7 1060 1770 55.0 56 1430 51 23
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C2000ESEC600V  11128.00  13958.00 9/18 18.6+1.0 1470 1770 56.0 78 1996 73 33
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1000ESEC480V  5508.00  8118.00 4.5/9 10.9+0.5 740 1770 55.0 36 933 35 16
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1500ESEC480V  7070.00  9822.00 6/12 14.5+0.7 1060 1770 55.0 56 1430 51 23
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C2000ESEC480V  9324.00  11932.00 9/18 21.7+1.0 1470 1770 56.0 78 1996 73 33
208 (3)3 C1000ESEC208V  5240.00  7846.00 4.32/8.64 24.5 740 1770 55.0 36 933 35 16
208 (3)3 C1500ESEC208V  5913.00  8522.00 5.77/11.53 32.7 1060 1770 55.0 56 1430 51 23
208 (3)3 C2000ESEC208V  9532.00  12139.00 8.64/17.28 49.0 1470 1770 56.0 78 1996 73 33
No heat
208/240 (1)3 C1000ASEC208-230V  4881.00  7490.00 - 0.5 740 1770 55.0 36 933 33 15
208/240 (1)3 C1500ASEC208-230V  5666.00  8274.00 - 0.7 1060 1770 55.0 56 1430 46 21
208/240 (1)3 C2000ASEC208-230V  7211.00  9822.00 - 1 1470 1770 56.0 78 1996 68 31
Recessed
Electric heat
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1000EREC600V  7153.00  9013.00 4.5/9 9.3+0.5 740 1770 55.0 45 1145 44 20
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1500EREC600V  8331.00  10295.00 6/12 12.8+0.7 1060 1770 55.0 60 1545 60 27
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C2000EREC600V  11851.00  13918.00 9/18 18.6+1.0 1470 1770 56.0 80 2055 82 37
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1000EREC480V  6244.00  8103.00 4.5/9 10.9+0.5 740 1770 55.0 45 1145 44 20
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1500EREC480V  8086.00  10050.00 6/12 14.5+0.7 1060 1770 55.0 60 1545 51 23
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C2000EREC480V  10723.00  12792.00 9/18 21.7+1.0 1470 1770 56.0 80 2055 73 33
208 (3)3 C1000EREC208V  7153.00  9013.00 4,32/8,64 24.5 740 1770 55.0 45 1145 44 20
208 (3)3 C1500EREC208V  8331.00  10295.00 5,77/11,53 32.7 1060 1770 55.0 60 1545 60 27
208 (3)3 C2000EREC208V  12379.00  14445.00 8,64/17,28  49.0 1470 1770 56.0 80 2055 82 37
No heat
208/240 (1)3 C1000AREC208V  5716.00  7576.00 - 0.5 740 1770 55.0 45 1145 42 19
208/240 (1)3 C1500AREC208V  7042.00  9008.00 - 0.7 1060 1770 55.0 60 1545 55 25
208/240 (1)3 C2000AREC208V  8761.00  10826.00 - 1 1470 1770 56.0 80 2055 77 35